o AR

Skagit County Auditor $73.00
1/30/2017 Page 1 of 112:03PM
Loan #: 0121626
DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

WHEREAS, COLLEEND ‘UNE was the original Trustor, NORTHWEST TRUSTEE SERVICES LLC
was the original Trustee, a LLS FARGO BANK, N.A. was the original Beneficiary under that certain Deed
ant of $166,822.00, and recorded in SKAGIT County, Washington, under

WELLS FARGO FINANCE _
successor Trustee under said Dégg of Tr
said Deed of Trust a written rejg
been fully satisfted, does hereb
and interest which was heretofore a

ONAL BANK, A NATIONAL BANKING ASSOCIATION, as

as successor Trustee, having received from the Beneficiary under
e v, reciting that the obligation(s) secured by the Deed of Trust have
baﬁzféain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title
el by said, Trustee under said Deed of Trust.

Datedon__{__/_{Q_ 2017 M

W%thgFINANCIﬁTIO
By: Ph A,

Rebecca Pascarella

Title Officer

NK, A NATIONAL BANKING ASSOCIATION

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF PINELLAS
The foregoing instrument was acknowledicd before me on
Pascarella as Title Officer for WELLS FARGO FIN
BANKING ASSOCIATION, who, as such Title Offiger Hei
instrument for the purposes therein contained. He/she is jze

; i /2017 MM/DD/YY YY), by Rebecca
AL, NATIONAL BANK, A NATIONAL

thorized to do so, executed the foregoing

Sheilah Moiris
Notary Public - State of FLORIDA
Commission Expires: 10/13/2020

Document Prepared By: E.Lance/NTC, 2100 Alt. 19 North, Paln
WEFHRC 397494854 DOCR T171701-05:51:38 [C-1] RCNWAL

O A O L

T

024003904

I




