‘corded Return To:
g e Moo MMM
: . 2017013
1. h Skagit County Auditor $15.00
1/30/2017 Page 1 of 112:03PM

Loan #: 0121626
SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE

WHEREAS, COLLEEN D FGRTIUNE was the original Trustor, NORTHWEST TRUSTEE SERVICES LLC
was the original Trustee, an 1.LS FARGO BANK, N.A. was the original Beneficiary under that certain Deed
of Trust dated (04/27/2010; ameunt of $166,822.00, and recorded in SKAGIT County, Washington, under

Auditor File # 2010
TATES NORTH, PHASE 1, WILDFLOWER,

360156
LOT 60 SAUK MOUM"
Parcel 1D #: 00001203

WHEREAS, the undersigned; :
destres to substitute a new T nder

Beneficiary under said Deed of Trust and WHEREAS, the undersigned
&d'of Trust in place and stead of said original Trustee thereunder,

28y substirutes WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NATIONAL BANK,
CYON, as Trustee under said Deed of Trust.

Datedon__ |/ [ porrom
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

e Oy

Alan Bake;
VICE PRESIDENT LOAN DOCUMENZTATFIO

alified authority to sign and have reviewed this docurnent and

All persons whose signatures appear above hav
supporting documentation prior to signing,

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF PINELLAS
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before e 4n
Baker as VICE PRESIDENT LOAN DOCUMENTATIOH
PRESIDENT LOAN DOCUMENTATION being authorizs
purposes therein contained. He/she/they is (are) personally

Sheilah Morris *

Notary Public - State of FLORIDA
Commission expires: 10/13/2020

Document Prepared By: E.Lance/NTC, 2100 Ait. 19 North, Palm Harlb:
WFHRC 397494854 DOCR T171701-05:51:38 [C-1] RCNWAL

RO R A i ﬂlllﬁlll}lﬂi‘IMlIl!lIIIIIIFIIIIII

*DOG21

; ‘(_0%12017 (MM/DD/YYYY), by Alan
' FARGO BANK, N.A., who, as such VICE

ted the foregoing instrument for the




